RANKING TEMPORADA 2021
Espada Masculina - M-17

Generar Ranking

1 JEUN VALENZUELA DANIEL CREA-M 2004 194,64 594,28 (34) 2424 (1) 3078,01 (2) 234284 (7) 8.633,77

2 JUANES CARRENO GUILLERMO CELC-M 2004 460,22 2238,16 (3) 1008,56 (16) 1615,71 (9) 1633,05 (16) 6.955,70

3 SOLA SEGURA RAFAEL SA-GR 2005 49,66 897,47 (28) 2070,14 (2) 2625,85 (3) 1023,24 (29) 6.666,36

4 STOFENMACHER STISIN LIOR CREA-M 2004 176,43 551,84 (40) 426,89 (36) 3636 (1) 1104,8 (24) 5.895,96

5 BORODIN NESTERUK IVAN SEA-T 2005 161,07 287,05 (68) 1391,67 (7) 908,56 (27) 2285,29 (8) 5.033,64

6 LOSANTOS MONTES DAVID SAES-BU 2004 169,54 186,35 (100) 1779,31 (3) 2625,85 (3) 4.761,05

7 TORRES SOLANO INIGO COE-M 2004 102,8 504,24 (48) 1779,31 (3) 1057,72 (18) 1183,38 (20) 4.627,45

8 DE LA VEGA URGAL ANTONIO SAMA-M 2004 169,66 927,06 (25) 1362,42 (8) 2067,87 (6) 4.527,01

9 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA ALVARO CELC-M 2004 409,94 736,79 (22) 1962,04 (8) 1205,48 (19) 4.314,25
10 SANCHEZ BURGUI YERAY CNE-NA 2006 44,16 586,71 (35) 676,26 (29) 2134,94 (5) 409,85 (53) 3.851,92
11 FRUTOS CRESPO DANIEL VCE-VA 2004 73,64 1296,09 (16) 727,05 (23) 1078,75(17) 510,11 (42) 3.685,64
12 MORA MORENO ALONSO SADA-AB 2005 20,11 862,61 (32) 757,67 (20) 1404,05 (16) 401,8 (54) 3.446,24
13 MARTIN GAMAZO JOSE MIGUEL SAES-BU 2006 0 521,09 (45) 387,96 (43) 2011,16 (7) 461,63 (47) 3.381,84
14 SANCHEZ ALMOGUERA RICARDO COE-M 2006 3,06 1350,3 (13) 691,92 (27) 846,06 (32) 452,56 (48) 3.343,90
15 DE HARO PONCE LEO CEMAR-B 2004 145,31 579,35 (36) 1134,61 (9) 417,65 (45) 1038,36 (28) 3.315,28
16 DE LA CAL GUIJARRO JAIME CREA-M 2005 138,42 565,24 (38) 1090,65 (11) 922,45 (26) 490,06 (44) 3.206,82
17 MOREJON ESCUDERO JORGE EDMC-VA 2005 108,5 5454 (41) 439,41 (34) 1541,89 (11) 531,14 (40) 3.166,34
18 BORRAS LLAMBRICH ERIC SEA-T 2004 196,78 870,9 (31) 1037,81 (14) 425,91 (44) 614,05 (33) 3.145,45
19 GARCIA CAMACHO ARIEL SEM-V 2005 61,49 142544 (6) 1576,95 (10) 3.063,88
20 RUIZ VELAYOS ANGEL CETC-M 2005 17,84 558,45 (39) 307,79 (62) 1018,96 (20) 1123,14 (23) 3.026,18
21 GALLO OCHOA NUNO SAES-BU 2005 26,8 888,31 (29) 1054,05 (13) 443,03 (42) 386,12 (56) 2.798,31
22 IBANEZ MARTIN JORGE SAMA-M 2004 199,6 275,78 (71) 793,27 (17) 1427,79 (15) 2.696,44
23 PASCUAL ARCE ALVARO CESAN-S 2004 179,89 433,24 (63) 146539 (5) 409,56 (46) 2.488,08
24 GARCIA LA PARRA PABLO CELC-M 2005 43,25 521,09 (45) 415,04 (38) 1037,83 (19) 378,5 (57) 2.395,71
25 BORRAS LLAMBRICH MARC SEA-T 2004 83,34 509,74 (47) 196,44 (65) 1480,43 (13) 2.269,95
26 PRIM SERRADILLA JAIME COE-M 2005 0 708,78 (25) 1509,88 (12) 2.218,66
27 FERRER BARATA DANIEL SEM-V 2004 99,8 210,98 (91) 426,89 (36) 857,74 (31) 434,97 (50) 2.030,38
28 PEREZ WEBER JUAN CBC-CA 2006 38,48 191,63 (98) 780,75 (18) 967,55 (23) 1.978,41
29 ROURE VILA DENEB SEA-T 2004 67,48 2479 (79) 1111,53 (10) 531,74 (33) 1.958,65
30 RAMI RAYAN COE-M 2007 0 403,81 (40) 145317 (14) 1.856,98
31 URMENETA REPARAZ MATEO CNE-NA 2006 0 768,9 (19) 936,88 (25) 1.705,78
32 MARTIN LOPEZ JORGE VCE-VA 2006 25,05 454,83 (58) 700,19 (26) 489,65 (37) 1.669,72
33 GARCIA MIGUEL RUBEN CELC-M 2008 0 654,69 (32) 967,55 (23) 1.622,24
34 RICARTE MARCUELLO LUCAS CEA-Z 2005 71,6 199,75 (95) 363,86 (48) 9839 (22) 1.619,11

35 TOMAS PUJOL FERRAN SEA-T 2005 60,1 445,98 (60) 717,72 (24) 378,89 (50) 1.602,69



36 LLEONART RODRIGUEZ
37 ABAD PINAZO

38 GARCIA FARRERAS
39 ALBENIZ GIL

40 CALLEJAS SANZ

41 BALLESTEROS PUERTO
42 ALVAREZ CASTRO
43 FRANCO ROBLES
44 MORENO JIMENEZ
45 ROBLES SERRA

46 PETKANTCHIN

47 CATALA ORENGO
48 GILI LOPEZ

49 ACCENSI GOMEZ
50 SOMAVILLA GARCIA
51 MARTINEZ DIAZ

52 PEREZ MARTINEZ
53 RANNINGER PEREZ
54 CAMERO MUNOZ
55 JIMENEZ GISBERT
56 FUENTES DE MATEO
57 PEREIRA EIRIZ

58 ARGENTE PARDO
59 PASCUA ALVAREZ
60 RUBIO NACHER

61 UGAZ VIDAL

62 COSTE

63 VAFIN

64 FRUTOS CRESPO

65 SANCHIS KLADNIEV
66 ABELLAN POZA

67 OPPIZZIO SUAREZ
68 MORENO DOMINGO
69 MARTIN CORRAL
70 ESPI FONTELLES

71 GARCIA PERENA

72 GEORGE GOMEZ

73 RAMIREZ PEINADO

74 ROS BENGOECHEA

75 LOPEZ RUIPEREZ GARCIA
76 GALDEANO CANTERO
77 MARCO MORET

78 PONS GIL

79 TROPEL VELAZQUEZ

MARCEL
JAVIER
ADRIA
DAVID
MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
GERMAN
XIAN
ALEJANDRO
SAUL
SAMUEL
JOAN

PAU

JAHVE
RUBEN
ANXO
DAVID
IGNACIO
OSCAR

BIEL

JAIME
JORGE
MATEO
ALVARO
ALVARO IZAN
MATEO
DANIEL JACQUES
DIMITRI
GUILLERMO
ROMAN
PABLO
DIEGO
GONZALO
ALVARO
ORIOL
IGNACIO
RODRIGO
CARLOS

RAUL

CARLOS
ALEJANDRO
PABLO

JESUS
MANUEL

CEMAR-B
SAV-V
SAM-B
CNE-NA
CEA-Z
VCE-VA
100TO-C
100TO-C
CNE-NA
SA-GR
COE-M
SAV-V
CEMAR-B
SEA-T
CEB-M
100TO-C
SA-GR
CREA-M
SA-GR
SEA-T
SAES-BU
100TO-C
SADA-AB
VCE-VA
SEM-V
CREA-M
CREA-M
CEA-V
VCE-VA
CREA-M
CELC-M
SAMA-M
SAV-V
CE-TO
SAM-B
CREA-M
100TO-C
CEP-M
CNE-NA
SADA-AB
CNE-NA
CEA-Z
SAV-V
CEA-Z

2006
2006
2004
2004
2005
2007
2004
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2007
2004
2006
2005
2006
2004
2007
2005

2005

2008
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2004

0 238,17 (82)
188,98 (99)
292,45
241,37 (81)
0 254,6 (77)
0 225,73 (86)
22,93 194,31 (97)
72,3 272,13 (72)
2,45 219,73 (88)
17,08
0
15,98 279,48 (70)
0 197,01 (96)
145
483,34 (52)
0 235 (83)
208,12 (92)
18,93 183,76 (101)
16,16 147,6 (116)
0

213,86 (90)
216,78 (89)

176,11 (104)
290,92 (67)
205,3 (93)

171,14 (106)
264,97 (74)

2,75 178,64 (103)
0 140,93 (119)
0
0 163,85 (109)
13,47 149,86 (115)
111,24
0 143,14 (118)
61,18

330,09 (56)
10227 (15)
350,58 (51)
746,98 (21)
354,92 (50)
378 (45)
661,65 (31)
433,06 (35)
668,83 (30)
683,95 (28)
1071,58 (12)
393,12 (42)
338,06 (54)
398,4 (41)
120,32 (92)
318,66 (59)
334,04 (55)
168,03 (74)
177,09 (71)
387,96 (43)
368,47 (47)
346,32 (52)
183,35 (69)
135,1 (86)
373,19 (46)
44595 (33)
311,35 (61)
326,21 (57)
409,35 (39)
342,15 (53)
363,86 (48)
300,83 (64)
159,32 (77)

3224 (58)
314,97 (60)
130,06 (88)
165,08 (75)
304,28 (63)
140,26 (84)
127,59 (89)
174,03 (72)
120,32 (92)
189,8 (67)

1001,01 (21)
337,2 (56)
895,18 (28)
479,84 (38)
882,28 (29)
869,8 (30)
499,73 (36)
520,76 (34)
343,83 (55)
434,37 (43)

364,46 (52)
510,1 (35)
451,89 (41)
371,6 (51)
357,45 (53)
330,69 (57)
479,84 (38)
460,98 (40)
393,9 (48)
386,32 (49)
401,65 (47)
324,29 (58)
350,58 (54)
318 (59)

1.569,27
1.548,88
1538,21
1508,39
1491,8
1473,53
1378,62
1298,25
1234,84
11354
1071,58
1053,04
1045,17
995,29
975,26
911,11
892,75
850,56
801,83
781,86
754,79
747,97
721,5
7209
691,19
651,99
603,52
531,51
409,35
402,01
363,86
360,82
330,46
326,03
3224
314,97
311,45
306,01
304,28
304,11
290,92
285,27
263,46
250,98



80 JIMENEZ ZOTES

81 VIDAL SOLA

82 OBREGON LOBATO
83 FUNES GONZALEZ
84 GAROLERA COMPTE

85 VALBUENA FERNANDEZ GAITAN

86 PENIZA MEJIAS

87 NUNEZ-HERRADOR PEDRAJAS

88 SABATE TOMAS
89 RUIZ VAZQUEZ
90 VAZQUEZ ROMERO
91 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ
92 DE ROCA VILARDEBO
93 HOMS JIMENEZ
94 ZAPATERO GAVILAN
95 RIVERA MARTINEZ
96 FORTUN AZCONA
97 COURCHINOUX ARANDA
98 MARQUETA PENA
99 MORENO JIMENEZ
100 SUAREZ GONZALEZ
101 CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ
102 ANEL BARREIRO
103 MONCUNILL ARMANSA
104 MASEDA FRAGA
105 GARCIA RAMIREZ
106 BENITO GARCIA
107 PUMAR NURNEZ
108 GALLAR RODA
109 VAZQUEZ CARRIO
110 SANCHIS YUSTE
111 BUENDIA SEGURA
112 TEJEL GARRIDO
113 BARCIA GOMEZ
114 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ
115 AGUILAR NAVARRO
116 CODINA VILLAR
117 LUQUE BERNAL
118 PALAO ORTIZ
119 CABELLO DE ALBA GUIRAO
120 ZAPATA PAJARO
121 MORENO VALERO
122 RAMON BALLESTEROS
123 ROJAS GENTIL
124 ESPINOSA CAPELLA
125 HUIDOBRO MOUVET
126 LEBHARD GOMEZ
127 LAZARO BUDE

VICENTE
QuiMm
PABLO
AARON
DIDAC
LUIS
GABRIEL
YAGO
ENRIC
PABLO
ALONSO
IVAN
ALEX
JAUME
IGNACIO
PATRICK
DIEGO
ADRIAN
PABLO
RODRIGO
ARTURO
ALVARO
MARCOS
RAMON
MARCOS
ORIOL
JORGE
POL
LUCAS
LLUIS
MIGUEL
ELDER
MARCO
HUGO
EDUARDO
JAIME
DANIEL ENRIQUE
JAIME
DANIEL
DIEGO
MARTIN
JAVIER
ALBERTO
DANIEL
ARTURO
ALVARO
ELIOT
FRANCISCO

CREA-M

SEA-T

CESAN-S

CEMAR-B

CEMAR-B

COE-M

CSA-GC

CEA-V

SEA-T

CELC-M

SAMA-M

CEA-V

CEMAR-B

CEMAR-B

CREA-M

CREA-M

CNE-NA

CREA-M

CELC-M

CNE-NA

CELC-M

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CEA-Z

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CREA-M

SAM-B

ECC-BU

CREA-M

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CET-CS

CET-CS

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
SAGU-GU

SA-GR

SAGU-GU

CE-TO

CEP-M

SA-LO

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CET-CS

SAMA-M

SAMA-M

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
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2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
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0 231,88 (84)
17,26
21,24

0 145,36 (117)

1,57

193,09 (66)
186,55 (68)
180,2 (70)

171,01 (73)
162,18 (76)
142,88 (83)
156,49 (78)
153,7 (79)

153,7 (79)

137,66 (85)
148,22 (81)
145,53 (82)

122,72 (91)

135,1 (86)
125,14 (90)
115,61 (94)
113,29 (95)
111 (96)

231,88
210,35
207,79
180,2
171,01
162,18
159,4
156,49
154,98
153,7
151,45
148,22
145,53
145,36
144,85
143,45
135,1
125,14
115,61
113,29
111
73,51
65,42
63,09
63,01
62,57
45,06
43,56
41,59
37,83
35,13
32,43
26,15
25,9
25,33
21,47
19,68
19,26
18,84
18,24
18,04
15,28
15,11
14,44
2,9

2,3
1,57

1



128 RODRIGUEZ MINGUEZ

129 MARTINEZ RUBIALES

130 AGUILA COLLANTES CUELLAR
131 DE ALONSO MAROTO

132 MARTINEZ DE ABAJO

HERNAN
MIGUEL
JOSE LUIS
AGUSTIN
GUILLERMO

(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
(Sin Licencia - 2021)
CE-M

VCE-VA

2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
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